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
APX LSZ: 11,•:>2.:•/AS 
PKGT: 
PKGC. 

REN ARKS: Or'l! of a k'nd! U wer mver� arc 1It�ct1,r.>I ..,lt1 ponornm·;: t.::eon, ;:ity and rr� i 1�1 n ·,•Jews, l'.'-Edr,:cm iultes or each t ,;.:r, 
lnfi"lrl:'( r,:gnl •·'1tt- ur�t,!:it·I.J�r:d Qi.('i)n \.'lc:''-''=-ii- H:gh t:X:"lh""JS:.il:'if1'1>;�•t. (:Q::";:in VC"':'1.1,; fmn ;:ill rQnmo;. 1-lonr 00 i:r.1lmg '-"�ill:; i:,f-;: �� t-hm1.J-3h:;o._1-:. 
crestren Smar: Te,I1110l01JY built 1i·t� I1orr�. cameras ;;�a TV monitors provide adde:I se.:.Jrlt-,o & prvacy. Eh:,ator 

ROOMS■ l3i::1r,.Q.-j•1u.::, l:irei1:1k-i1::t�L_.D·�:1.(f i::!::iil .. ,re.:1{1:!r�kr.:t!:.l ll:lr,Ctmlt:=r H� I, Dininy,F-:tmily ,Li :,ri:: ty/Slu:: 't .,Li•;i 11=:1, \.1c!:Lli�,0Hi<."t:, :::l2:1liu 
:lld.:&l!d, Wine Cellar 
EQUIP, Auila-Tr� 
AIR, C�nlrdl, 'lulli/Z<ln� 
�I.OCR: H;; ·dwood,�tone 
FIRE Pl: F..,mily knnm, _i-.·ing Rnom.,M� o:;;tr.r Fk?r:ln-:nrT 
POOL: Heatec,FI'vate 
PARK: Attr,:he-j,Cllre..1: Entrnnce,Dooa· (,lp�HI' 
\II!!W 'IVP!!, C ll' Li�I· Ls, t,founl.oin,;,°"""'n 
SEC: ;.4 H®r,o.-.ned,T.'I. 
SEWl:Ft: In Sm::c,t 
DISC: t,:s. Is 
o;;c/SHOW: {;nil LA 1,,1111 LA 2,uson� Ag,;nt �.<:n•o1r,11n1es,uwr�r 

LP: �6.1150,000 
LO: L''>,'!J liWU7 

DOM: 7� 
ai: 05/H>l:WU7 

Hl!AT: C.,1L·•I 
LAUNPR'f: Inside 
11001!: <:r.inr-nsil" ,:-.r 
TENNIS: Mna 
SPA: B.lt1 -ub,l'!l'l�H 
WAT!!RPRONT, �.01·« 
fIN: Cash,GJ5,1 To MW Loa,· 
POSS: t.lnsi, Of ts�·o,,i 
SZONE, Narl� 

55P: 
WEI: 

£hf1w1,•¼11111•.� l'M q.;1 ;,.11 ... 11 I ii ,-..u,i,-111.•,·•J d ... -11.:..11 :._i'l,��, (: ... :;:ii• .illtd 1l"t;1i11'1li:u ii;twi1 ,1.;a Jai .'-.n.� i1··s :■ ('.,.Jmitl. 1:r ,M �1:jlil•I\' w:r,.;d,,:Jl:I' 111¥ ...,IN 1,1 nNi,,-..,J "1-.4''1 h1 Ji:' 
FltOJ� ,: ':it·(!' �!I�!:. lL!tW !: �.ttc bl fr'IC��l!r'ttt ",jl:f' �- th� axu 'r/ d �· l'"bri1a1:tl :h�h �-x12J l�alcr"1 a--,j ·Nim 4�;-q::d�b:! �rcf:!:5i Dl"'�S. Ccp.'1' g·t C::· ?i:071,/ O:rtfne:d 
Lit,1\,••1:":11.""'"r.-t�, Ill"., 1,,,.m�.1J!li.l':'t'l1•':'d ·':1:t..l!i :."J.1�. :,.,:,,:1111,to,:tJ, 

Pir.srntal lry 
BILL STn.n..fiNG 

,vww. billstimming.com 
www.Bill Stimming.com



w w w. B i l l  S t i m m i n g . c o m

613 N ELM DR, BEVERLY HILLS		  $10,330,000

Active / In Escrow / Sold Properties 

918 I-IOWARD ST· Vt;:NICJ;:, CA 90292 
3 Bedrooms + Den . 4 Bathrooms . 3,889 Sq.Ft. . Asking $2,995,000 • www.918howard.com 

Spectacular gated architectural home in The Oxford Triangle! This home includes 3 spacious bedrooms, office/den, 4 bathrooms, and 
a private entrance within 3,889 sq. ft. Walled for privacy and security, with lushly landscaped grounds. Gourmet Chef's kitchen featur­
ing a Garland range, wine cooler, walk-in pantry and breakfast bar. Second story features 3 bedrooms with master suite featuring a 
terrace, sitting area, spa/tub, steam shower, and two custom walk-in closets. Custom features include expansive, gorgeous wood 
bow truss ceilings throughout Clear story entry and smooth concrete walls with metal expansion joints and motion art lighting. Wired 
for sound, over sized 2 car finished garage. This serene compound is in the acclaimed Couer D' Alene school district. 600 sq. ft. guest 
house (Chez Lucita) is truly beautiful and private, and frequently Airbnb'd. Walk to beach, marina, Venice canals, Abbot Kinney & 
WashingtonNenice row restaurants. 

V\TW\'V. billstimming.com 



Active / In Escrow / Sold Properties 

14226 GREENLEAF ST, SHERMAN OAKS $7,500,000 

RESI DE N TIAL SINGLE FAMILY 
STYLE: 
APN: 2266-010-005 
ADP: 
APX ACREAGE: 
HORSE PROP: 
ELEM: Check w/ city 

DIRECTIONS: South of Ventura BLVD 

AR EA: 72 Sherman Oaks 
SUB: 
ZONE: 
VU: 
GH: 
LSE: 
JRHS: Check W/ city 

MLS#: 
PUP: 
HDD: 
PL: 
FP: 
LOP: 
SRHS: 

SR21249336CN MAP: BR: 
YB: BA: 
STD: APX SF: 
APX LDM: APX LSZ: 

PKGT: 
FUR: PKGC: 

Checkw/ clty 

REMARKS: Incredible modem farmhouse on a large gated property In prime Sherman Oaks, south of the Blvd, featuring 6 bedrooms, B bathrooms, approximately 8,000 sq. 
ft House, on over 21,500 sq. ft. lot. Unique and spacious design featuring a Living room with fireplace that leads to patio with a custom fire-pit Gourmet kitchen features 
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
PL: Yes 
FP: 
LOP: No 
SRHS; 

APX t.DM: 

FUR: flo 

APX Sf: 2.3,300,'AS 
APX LSZ: OiAS 
PKGT: 1 
PKGC: 

R.EHAI\KS: NEW 00\ nuCTJS J�EQUALED rn ITALI�N RE�AISSANCE DESIGN & GAANCJ S<ALE. [lESJGNEO FO� [NDC-OR/OUTDOOi\ 
ENTERT.'\lNl�G A '.'li\LNUT P1\NEL:O \\/Er B,�R O>ENS TC !\I-. EXPJ,NSIVE REAR YO. C,\RD RM IS t,PPOINTED W/ IFffiESSCVE WROL'GHI" CRON 
ORS. WX MSH STE OFFERS SITTIMo RMS, 2 F�PL.CS, 2 Pill',/ TERRACES, BLT-I� CABINETRY & SEP DUAL MSTR B"-T-tS W/ MOSAIC DETACLS 
J� MARBLE. 5 =AM BDRMS, 2. Ell-. STAFF QRTRS, 

ROOMS: Bar,Breckl'c,st ;.-ea. Brecl(l, st sar.D;!n,01<1I �, �rn 11�-. Ubra1·�/Sb.Jd·,•,u•,111Q.Medl,.Dt:lcr.Patlo a,•:ered, Pc•�<::e 
!QUIP: l'iullt Irs,Coblc, lll�hwas-.;r,(l;; ·b;;,.:;<o1 Dlsp,;�at,r•11cr_,..10,·�,R. ,�<a/Ov�,, �Elf<lgemtor
AIR: C,:ulrisl
FLOOR: car1et,Hanlwe>:c,Mlxe-:1,stone
FIR:l!PL, 01Jr ,flining,F;imily R<.:om,I i,•in9 R•mm, M,,�ttr R,:,d ,_,�Tl
POOL: P,i,•ate
PARK: Garage 
1/Il!W TVPI: Mc, .• ,:,,i r 8
SEC: G�.ed 
51:WE R: In Str;;et
DISC: A,;I•; 
OCCJ SHOW: .:an L'lllin9 OITice, Lisl.."11� Al!El�I },cuiinpVii!:S 

LP, t,, .i,;;00,000 
LD: ,:1/21,12003 

DOM, J;� 
CD I 02!:i:D,1.2,:❖1 

SP, ,-14,00•J,OO•J 
SD: 01{:•S,1200-1 

HEAT, C,:l'Lr�I 
LAUNDRY: Cnslde 
ROOF, 
TENNIS: P1ivcle 
SPA: HotTub 
WAT!RFRONT: Nl,n� 
FINI ca,;i,CaiillTc Ne .. wan 
POSS: Close ot E;crow 
SZON!: 

SSP, 
WD: 

B':«r,•�:rn:x�n«g.a���-c:-3:,:.ra:, Xlt.��-:ar::toot,::� l:it� :ir clh:rl� mr.:ona,·as·1�:bc: J�-� o·'"C:a:-�:ctHT:-pr:4:3tt :irc«r:ia IT1-:·c�la',a·:i:t::i1:-.::1h'OMFt1:I: 
HK:r:� Ir' :llht4' �:u•:-•. H -�- p,c .. 1 .. � h: IK .. ·t111&,.1•1�- , ...... , ... ,n:.r,•: � :1 .... u�·-t1n•I• ii lr,•n,;11 ......... 1 ll'i:,,dt'lll ,Ill N lh -,r,qr ,4- , ... -,�u.-k I -=�=,nJ1 :a.: ,11:1\ -�•(:.mh ,.,,i 
L4,..•'·°';c;W.:t1Jrt'Lf., r11:.111�.i11 ... li.nLHlil11i:m11'4i1.i. h.t .,.• q.i.-.·•11 • .-.. 

lie.sented lry 
BILL STIMMING 

www.billstimming.com 
www.Bill Stimming.com



Active / In Escrow / Sold Properties 

14650 VALLEY VISTA BLVD, SHERMAN OAKS $4,750,000 

RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY 
STYLE: 
APN: 2276-031--001 
ADP: 
APX ACREAGE: 
HORSE PROP: 
ELEM: Check w/city 

DIRECTIONS: $. ofVentura/E. of kester 

AREA: 72 Sherman Oaks 
SUB: 
ZONE: 
VU: 
GH: 
LSE: 
JRHS: Check w/city 

MLS#: 
PUP: 
HOD: 
PL: 
FP: 
LOP: 
SRHS: 

SR2117208CN MAP: BR: 
YB: BA: 
STO: APX SF: 
APX LDM: APX LSZ: 

PKGT: 
FUR: PKGC: 

Check w/city 

REMARKS: Sold before processing Stunning modern farmhouse with basement in prime Shennan Oaks, south of Ventura Blvd. Featuring 5 BR-5.5 BA main home and 
detached rec room with three-quarter bath In approx. 4,927 sq. ft. on a 9,334 sq. ft. lot. Completed with home theater, BBQ area, and pool/spa. 

ROOMS: 
EQUIP: Barberque, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Room 
AIR: Central 
FLOOR: 
FIRE PL: Family Room, Fire Pit, Living Room, Master Bedroom 
POOL: Heated, In Ground, Private 
PARK: 
VIEW TYPE: Private 
SEC: 
SEWER: 
DISC: 
OCC/SHOW: 

LP: $4,795,000 
LD: 06/02/2021 

DOM: 
CD: 

SP: $4,750,000 
SD: 07/30/2021 ------ -------------------- -

HEAT: 
LAUNDRY: Room 
ROOF: 
TENNIS: 
SPA: Heated, In Ground, Private 
WATERFRONT: 
FIN: 
POSS: 
SZONE: 

SSP: OLP: $4,795,000 
WO: 

E:111wt0°'-.,q1.:.rl • .a: 1 .... 1 q ... �u ... al •• ,...,_,,,.-;,.fd1. ..... 11 .. • :.,.:.�tt-. 1:." :,.It· .•Ii"' n·,.11111Ll:•1u:�1.11 ua, .t.. ... u-.1111 a � :■ f-.Ju-to,ct' .t1H 1A1•.,11 l\·p:·:.r.�r1.JI:, d ..... 1. •·• nf4,,,,.J ·,�11t1IU.-I; 
Real "i; C. :it·a- :.CU"'%!. )i. )"(S' ! '4'•ttc to :nc�:n:tr'ltt ·,:r I')· lh: ao:,,1-:,C/ d !'I tbf""IY!:fl �-:«h pc-,:,eJ lft:P'dlcn l"d ·Ai:b '�'tll=lt!lr: i:rc':!S: oras:. CCr,.:r srt C..· :?.tD1 "' Ctrtl nc.d 
t-",•":•�.,._ttr•·L':-. tw .. 11ium,.-,u.J�11'.:d ·�:r.111!' :\I, 11;. :,p�,•� 

Platnudb:, 
BILL S'm.lAflNG 

www.billstimming.com 
www.Bill Stimming.com



Active / In Escrow / S<)ld Properties 

423 9IH STREET AVE, SANTA MONICA $2,547,000 

RESJ DENTIAL SINGLE F.AMIL Y 
$TVLE: l)thc;-r 
APN: 12.llQ,QU�·:.iil 
ADP, 
APK ACREAGE: 
IKIR$E PRQP, 
ELEM: Cfle�k W/City 
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

Cll:�.11•.1,i;,;111 i1i.�IS •·i,. i;ai..·1··11,-. .t1i1 ,-.....u �,!Ii ...(Jt.:. :,,q.,-..., .. ....,,._8,. •: .. .,i..,_ • 1 l'f .al i1 (:"1 1�1ti:1 !:Ojl"Ji ·g • 1,: f;o.� �4htt � .. bl'n ,,( .t.'1 �·:·1:r1I,-· 1r-.�iJ..tl ;t LM UU1 •.1 :•:.u1 .. d in.fl l'11U:· 
i-:.-.:--:ti:i:....-i.:ttJ:'l" '.:11.1.n.'I:"'- ll)rt:rl':'-1:1:-��n:�nJ•n:1�·•1:fit1:·.J:O..-,_,r-:-:.��►• m;�:;nt·n.i.:_Ji �-� ll'JP'"'1';:.n�n,t....-t;· �p-�n:I':"! r,.-�:Rf•.,!),l·�"ti:N:IX•j\l"•�t:"r·�'IJ'l"lt;•l:'IJ 
LJ.., .. ._.:::::;·� t.'l:E. lnc. r,«",;:·MIA:i:ir. d� r<:lill:c t�t r,:L ;iu.:-�:.:.::d. 

��� 
BILL STIMMING 

www.billstimming.com 
www.Bill Stimming.com

$6,750,000



Active / In Escrow / Sold Properties 

13443 GALEWOOD ST, SHERMAN OAKS $3,995,000 

RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY 
STYLE: 

AREA: 72 Sherman Oaks 
SUB: 

MLS#: SR21085475CN MAP: BR: 

APN: 2373--018-003 
ADP: 
APX ACREAGE: 
HORSE PROP: 

ZONE: 
VU: No 
GH: N/A 
LSE: 

PUP: 
HDD: 
PL: 
FP: 
LOP: 

YB: BA: 
STD: APX SF: 
APX LDM: APX LSZ: 

PKGT: 
FUR: PKGC: 

ELEM: Check w/ city JRHS: Check w/ city SRHS: Check w/ city 

DIRECTIONS: S_ of Ventura/E_ of Fulton 
REMARKS: Stunning modem fannhause on a large. gated comer lot in prime Sherman Oaks, south of Ventura Blvd.! Featuring 5 BR-6.5 BA home and detached rec room In 
over 5,800 sq. ft., with living room, dining room, office, upstairs den. and home theater on an almost 12.000 sq. ft. lot. Gourmet kitchen features custom White Oak cabinetry, 
center island with White Oak breakfast table, Quartz counte countertaps, stainless-steel appliances, and butler's pantry with walk-In pantry. Kitchen opens to family room with 
fireplace, custom built-Ins and accent wall, and sliding pocket doors to patio. Spacious backyard features patio, outdoor dining area, BBQ with bar seating, large grassy area, 
detached rec room (cabana) with three-guarter bath, firepit. and infinity pool/spa. Master suite features pitched ceiling with beam design, fireplace with accent wall, large patio 
with fireplace, two walk-in closets, and master bath with custom tflework. Separate office features built-In cabinetry/closet space and can become a sixth bedroom. Hom 
an become a sixth bedroom. Home Is completed by entertainer/designer details including custom woodwork/stonework. beam designs throughout. surround sound speakers, 
Control 4 smart system, and security system with alarm/cameras. 

ROOMS: 12 
EQUIP: Barbeque, Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Room 
AIR: Central 
FLOOR: 
FIRE PL: Family Room, Master Bedroom 
POOL: Heated, In Ground, Private 
PARK: 
VIEW TYPE: 
SEC: 
SEWER: 
DISC: 
DCC/SHOW: 

LP: $3,995,000 
LD: 04/20/2021 

DOM: 
CD: 

SP: $3,995,000 
SD: 04/23/2021 

HEAT: 
LAUNDRY: Room 
ROOF: 
TENNIS: 
SPA: Heated, In Ground, Private 
WATERFRONT: 
FIN: 
POSS: 
SZONE: 

SSP: OLP: $3,995,000 
WD: 

f!1n ... •:.r.....110-do.:io n,.-4 q.tl .. niwRI A,M.1,ht..':•·rt1 ...... u�v -..r. ... t,.. 1: •• :,,r.· .d,,. n"1.mull:•11�••-11 111,1 Ju_._..,_. ii ,- �• ,",.J1mo.r.:- .tH �.111·1,·1:·:r.sd.Jl;t lh, ... INI •·• n!"t,u..,J ·,.ml 11.lo 
ff.f:!00-Z,c·:it·c,- ,:u-:i::::. >->"' t �4ttc to'.r.cc::::n::itrtt,·,:rf)'lh:-aco.1-:t:1ct?l t't:t��:it'l��r, pe�ndlrcpem:na"ld'lif.:l'tf'4:�d!teS:rc':!SD1"'3:.CCp,,gtt�·ZCD7171Cc:--t,ncd 
1.,11 .-..-.� ttr•T::·, 1J1• •. _ hlt.ou,.�ud-:t.'111'=" ·':f :rJt• �-tJ. 11;. ::,,�•� 

PiotntLd bJ 
Bill. STIMMING 

vvwvv. billstimming.com 

www.Bill Stimming.com



Active / In Escrow / Sold Properties 

6346 S!;:AWALK DRIV!;: • PLAYA VISTA, CA 90094 
4 Bedrooms+ Den . 5 Bathrooms . 3,766 Sq.Ft. • Asking $2,195,000 • www.6346seawalk.com 

This gorgeous, impeccable Mediterranean home was the Icon model when built. It features 4 bedrooms, 5 baths within approxi­
mately 3,800 sq. ft. The entry level features a beautiful foyer with a spacious family room, 2 bathrooms and a guest bedroom 
with inviting patio space off both rooms. Second level contains an enormous chef's kitchen, Butler's pantry, wine cellar, cozy 
den with fireplace, balcony and beautiful living room complement the space. Upstairs enjoy the library/office area with built in 
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